Regional 1-1 at Novi
Saturday, Feb. 23, 3 p.m.
Grandville

Hartland
Hudsonville

East Kentwood
West Ottawa

Lake Orion

Livonia Stevenson
Brighton

Novi

Bay City Central
Oxford

Davison

Regional 2-1 at Troy Athens
Saturday, Feb. 23, 11 a.m.
Rochester Stoney Creek
Rochester

Southgate Anderson

SH Utica Stevenson
Rochester Adams
Macomb Dakota

Utica Eisenhower
Temperance Bedford
Saline

Warren Cousino

Livonia Churchill

SH Utica Ford

MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
COMPETITIVE CHEER REGIONAL RESULTS

Round 1

232.10
233.30
230.30
231.90
230.30
228.50
224.70
223.50
217.50
218.10
218.50
213.20

Round 1

233.00
232.30
228.90
226.90
228.70
220.50
222.80
219.20
217.70
216.50
216.60
217.10

-2.00

February 23, 2013

Round 2

228.70
231.22
229.74
224.92
226.30
227.56
224.44
225.44
213.40
206.78
203.58
213.12

Round 2

227.64
228.44
227.04
222.02
222.70
218.72
218.40
210.32
214.44
196.16
205.64
201.86

Sub-Total

460.80
464.52
460.04
456.82
456.60
456.06
449.14
448.94
430.90
424.88
422.08
426.32

Sub-Total

460.64

460.74

455.94

448.92

451.40

439.22

441.20

429.52

-10.00 420.14
412.66

422.24

-8.00 410.96

Round 3

318.90
312.10
313.70
316.90
315.10
312.60
317.50
314.90
308.10
307.60
299.30
287.10

Round 3

315.00
311.60
312.70
316.60
304.40
306.00
289.70
282.90
288.40
292.10
280.60
289.80

-2.00

-8.00

Total

779.70
776.62
773.74
773.72
771.70
766.66
766.64
763.84
739.00
732.48
721.38
713.42

Total

775.64
772.34
768.64
765.52
747.80
745.22
730.90
712.42
708.54
704.76
702.84
700.76



Regional 3-2 at Cedar Springs
Saturday, Feb. 23, 10 a.m.
DeWitt

St. Joseph

Mt. Pleasant

GR Christian

GR Kenowa Hills
Thornapple Kellogg
Mattawan

Charlotte

Richland Gull Lake

Cedar Springs

Sparta

Mason

Round 1

227.20
227.50
222.50
228.70
220.30
220.50
212.50
209.50
213.10
213.50
210.10
208.10
Round 1

Regional 4-2 at Ortonville Brandon

Saturday, Feb 23, 10 a.m.
Dearborn Divine Child
Gibraltar Carlson

Allen Park

Wyandotte Roosevelt
Ortonville-Brandon

South Lyon

Lapeer West

Farmington

Clio

Warren Woods Tower
Madison Heights Lamphere
Flint Kearsley

Regional 5-3 at Rockford
Saturday, Feb 23, 1 p.m.
Comstock Park

Paw Paw

Otsego

Lakewood Lake Odessa
Howard City Tri-County
GR Catholic Central
Kingsford

Holland Christian
Houghton Lake

Remus Chippewa Hills
Gladstone

Coopersville

232.50
232.10
229.80
221.80
222.10
216.70
219.90
222.20
215.60
211.80
218.40
216.10

Round 1

220.90
218.60
216.90
219.70
211.60
213.70
212.30
213.60
206.40
215.00
206.10
197.60

Round 2

219.06
216.64
215.56
211.66
211.82
211.66
203.88
200.36
196.84
192.24
198.30
186.06
Round 2

226.60
226.56
221.96
219.72
220.82
210.48
204.28
198.50
199.66
192.32
195.86
192.86

Round 2

212.48
200.86
200.56
194.58
196.70
193.80
194.50
194.76
201.46
197.76
190.60
173.30

Sub-Total

446.26

444,14

438.06

440.36

432.12

432.16

416.38

409.86

409.94

405.74

-8.00 400.40
-8.00 386.16
Sub-Total

459.10

458.66

451.76

441.52

442.92

-10.00 417.18
424.18

420.70

415.26

404.12

414.26

-8.00 400.96

Sub-Total

433.38
419.46
417.46
414.28
408.30
407.50
406.80
408.36
407.86
412.76
396.70
370.90

Round 3

311.20
306.50
310.50
306.30
300.30
299.70
301.00
299.20
289.40
286.50
280.60
279.30
Round 3

317.75
312.50
305.80
310.20
301.30
297.50
285.80
284.80
282.20
284.90
276.50
270.40

Round 3

297.60
304.00
291.20
294.30
296.10
296.20
290.10
286.00
282.00
273.80
270.00
269.10

-10.00
-8.00

-8.00

Total

757.46
750.64
748.56
746.66
732.42
731.86
717.38
709.06
699.34
692.24
681.00
665.46
Total

776.85
771.16
757.56
751.72
744.22
714.68
709.98
705.50
697.46
689.02
680.76
663.36

Total

730.98
723.46
708.66
708.58
704.40
703.70
696.90
694.36
689.86
686.56
666.70
632.00



Regional 6-3 at Oxford
Saturday, Feb 23, 6 p.m.
Richmond

Pontiac Notre Dame Prep
Ovid Elsie

Grosse lle

Columbia Central
Armada

Lansing Catholic Central
Onsted

Croswell Lexington
Chesaning

Linden Lake Fenton

Romulus Summit Academy

Round 1

230.20
231.70
226.60
226.90
221.40
224.50
216.30
220.10
218.80
221.90
208.00
205.80

Round 1

Regional 7-4 at Muskegon Mona Shores

Saturday, Feb 23, 6 p.m.
Munising

Hart

Manistique

Iron Mountain
Norway

Gobles

White Pigeon
Marion

Harrison Community
Delton Kellogg
Shepherd

Union City

Regional 8-4 at Mason
Saturday, Feb 23, 6 p.m.
Michigan Center
Hudson

Pewamo Westphalia
Merrill

Jackson Vandercook Lake
Adrian Madison

St. Louis

Whitmore Lake

Everest Collegiate
Parkway Christian
Memphis

Lutheran Westland

224.00
217.50
209.20
209.00
206.70
196.10
193.50
197.40
195.90
197.60
187.40
182.00

Round 1

223.80
225.20
223.10
218.30
211.80
206.80
206.90
218.30
202.50
194.70
191.50
189.10

Round 2

225.76
222.78
214.52
219.68
207.40
199.92
198.02
204.38
202.22
194.30
186.76
199.38

Round 2

200.88
213.48
194.72
192.50
180.00
174.78
170.50
179.52
162.22
171.38
166.62
163.92

Round 2

221.12
206.32
216.10
206.04
192.46
190.52
180.10
186.16
178.82
174.82
166.62
160.10

-10.00

-10.00

Sub-Total

455.96
454.48
441.12
446.58
428.80
424.42
414.32
424.48
421.02
416.20
394.76
405.18

Sub-Total

424.88
420.98
403.92
401.50
386.70
370.88
364.00
366.92
358.12
368.98
354.02
345.92

Sub-Total

444.92
431.52
439.20
424.34
404.26
397.32
387.00
404.46
381.32
369.52
358.12
349.20

Round 3

316.00
307.90
303.80
285.60
296.30
298.70
295.10
278.50
277.10
275.80
275.40
260.70

Round 3

292.60
293.30
282.50
284.20
262.00
275.70
273.80
268.70
268.60
260.40
258.00
248.10

Round 3

300.70
305.70
297.50
304.40
291.20
273.80
282.90
252.20
269.40
265.70
261.00
260.80

-8.00

Total

771.96
762.38
744.92
732.18
725.10
723.12
709.42
702.98
698.12
692.00
670.16
665.88

Total

717.48
714.28
686.42
685.70
648.70
646.58
637.80
635.62
626.72
621.38
612.02
594.02

Total

745.62
737.22
736.70
728.74
695.46
671.12
669.90
656.66
650.72
635.22
619.12
610.00
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